
10/17/2024

$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00
$50.00

ISBN Cost
$470.00

Cost
$100.00

$57.00
$3.30

$12.00
$18.00

Term Cost $2,150.30

$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00
$50.00

$1,490.00Term Cost 

2nd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 
Diesel Academic Fee

T-shirts (3 @ $19 Each)
Safety Glasses
Flash Drive
Proximity Shop Card

Supplies
Uniform Shirt (2 @$50 Each)

Books and Instructional Materials
CDX Manual - NATEF Proficiency 9781284274073

1st Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 
Diesel Academic Fee

Diesel Powered Equipment Technology
426 Hwy 91N

20 Months - 2,160 Hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List



$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00
$50.00

Cost
$1,743.00

Term Cost $3,233.00

$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00
$50.00

Cost
$2,319.00

Term Cost $3,809.00

$1,357.00
$73.00
$10.00
$50.00

Cost
$1,773.00

$50.00
Troubleshooting Hydraulic Components $75.00

Term Cost $3,388.00
$14,090.30

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books & fees.
Diploma Award: 

Practical Hydraulics

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

20 months         Diesel Technician            2160 clock hours 

Student Activity Fee 
Diesel Academic Fee
Supplies
Tool Kits

5th Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee

Student Activity Fee 
Diesel Academic Fee
Supplies
Tools

4th Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee

Student Activity Fee 
Diesel Academic Fee
Supplies
Tools

3rd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee


