

## Diesel Powered Equipment Technology 426 Hwy 91N

## 20 Months - 2,160 Hours

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester			10/17/2024
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,357.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Diesel Academic Fee		\$50.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	
CDX Manual - NATEF Proficiency	9781284274073	\$470.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Uniform Shirt (2 @\$50 Each)		\$100.00	
T-shirts (3 @ \$19 Each)		\$57.00	
Safety Glasses		\$3.30	
Flash Drive		\$12.00	
Proximity Shop Card		\$18.00	
Term Cost		\$2,150.30	
2nd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,357.00	
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Diesel Academic Fee		\$50.00	
Term Cost		\$1,490.00	

3rd Trimester		
Tuition		
Tuition	\$1,357.00	
Technology Access Fee	\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00	
Diesel Academic Fee	\$50.00	
Supplies	Cost	
Tools	\$1,743.00	
Term Cost	\$3,233.00	
4th Trimester		
Tuition		
Tuition	\$1,357.00	
Technology Access Fee	\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00	
Diesel Academic Fee	\$50.00	
Supplies	Cost	
Tools	\$2,319.00	
Term Cost	\$3,809.00	
5th Trimester		
Tuition		
Tuition	\$1,357.00	
Technology Access Fee	\$73.00	
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00	
Diesel Academic Fee	\$50.00	
Supplies	Cost	
Tool Kits	\$1,773.00	
Practical Hydraulics	\$50.00	
Troubleshooting Hydraulic Components	\$75.00	
Term Cost	\$3,388.00	
TOTAL PROGRAM COST		\$14,090.30
Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books & fees.		
Diploma Award:		

Diploma Award:

20 months Diesel Technician 2160 clock hours